IN-LINE MIL-STD-1553 QUICK-CLIK COUPLERS
The use of QUIK-CLIK couplers can reduce the number
of connectors and solder joints in the network thereby
improving reliability significantly. This unique concept for
data bus couplers and terminators offer MIL-STD-1553
users a new flexibility in data bus networks. Bus networks
can be designed with simple “T” connectors where stubs
are required. When the bus is completed the couplers can

Reduce the number of connectors and solder joints in the network thereby improving
reliability significantly.
Ordering Information:
Interface Model # Turns Ratio Input Impedance (Ω),
75 kHz to 1 MHz
Wt1
(Gms)
Mating
Connector
TRB/70 Series PLUG,
Bayonet DB10310 1:1.41 3000 25 TRB/70 Series
JACK
TRB/70 Series JACK,
Bayonet DB10311 1:1.41 3000 27 TRB/70 Series
PLUG
TRB/70 Series PLUG,
Threaded DB10320 1:1.41 3000 29 TRT/70 Series
JACK
TRB/70 Series JACK,
Threaded DB10321 1:1.41 3000 31 TRT/70 Series
PLUG
1 Excluding cable.                                                                       Click here for a full list of accessories
Electrical Specifications:
All parameters are in accordance with MIL-STD-1553B and Notice 2.